Fluid Analysis and
Condition Monitoring Program
Together, we can collaborate on
a comprehensive machine health
management strategy.
Dedicated to your system’s overall health, Parker
Hydraulic & Fuel Filtration Division offers you

2
icountOS
How To Order
Key Fluid Type Calibration Connection Options
IOS1220EUR Mineral MTD Online No options
IOS1210EUR Mineral MTD Offline No options
Key Fluid Type Calibration Connection Options Region
IOS 1 Mineral 2 MTD 1 Offline 0 No options UK
3
Aviation fuel
(4 channels*)
2 Online 1 WiFi EUR
USA
Accessory Part Numbers
Description Part number
RJ45 LAN Connector Cable ACC6NN028
Description Part number
Hose Kit Bag
(includes one power pack,
RJ45 patch cable and low
pressure hose connectors)
ACC6NN029UK
ACC6NN029EUR
ACC6NN029US
Power Pack (UK 2m cable) ACC6NN040
Pressure Reducing Valve (PRV) ACC6NN027
Verification Fluid SER.MISC.067
Low Pressure Hoses
(4mm and 6mm)
ACC6NN031
Carry Strap ACC6NN030
High Pressure Hose Assembly ACC6NN034
Power Pack (EUR 2m cable) ACC6NN041
Power Pack (US 2m cable) ACC6NN042
(Standard with
IOS 1220)
(Standard with
IOS 1220)
The Carry Strap option
MUST be selected at
the time of placing the
IOS order.
*Fluid Type 3: Contact Parker Hannifin
NOTES
North America
Parker Hannifin World Headquarters
Global Industrial Retail Operations
6035 Parkland Blvd.
Cleveland, Ohio 44124
USA
+1 216 896 3000
Asia Pacific
Parker Hannifin (Shanghai) Co Ltd.
280 Yunqiao Rd.
Jin Qiao Export Processing Zn
Shanghai 201206
China
+021 2899 5000
Europe, Africa & Middle East
Parker Hannifin European Headquarters
La Tuiliere 6
Etoy 1163
Switzerland
+021 821 0230
Latin America
Latin America Headquarters
Estrada Municipal Joel
De Paula 900
Sao Jose Dos Campos - SP
Brazil
12247-004
+55 12 4009 3500